+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.4
1
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR000-xA10-y Series
Key Features
● Rated Voltage: 1000 VDC
● Breaking Capacity: 50 kA
● Fusing Characteristics: High Speed Fuse
● Utilization Category: aR & aBat

 EN 60269-4 CE250317009725 aR
 UL 248-13 E532248 aR
Part Numbering System
LFR000 - xA10 - y
Series
Rated Voltage: 1000 VDC
Mounting
BT：Bolt Tag
BK：Blade Knife
Rated Current
50 A、63 A、80 A、100 A、125 A、
150 A、160 A、200 A、250 A
85 ±2
97 ±2
113 ±2
9 3
2
3
6
±
1
2
75 ±2
Datasheet使用图纸
2
3
.5
±
1
C
D
8 1100000000812 石英砂 SiO2
7 / 熔体 / Ag/Cu
6 PRT1000008657 塞子 1 黄铜
5 PRT1000009084 ST3.5x16带胶螺钉 8 不锈钢
4 PRT1000010049 盖板（有灌砂孔 1 不锈钢
3 PRT1000010050 盖板（无灌砂孔 1 不锈钢
2 / 触刀 2 铜T2Y
1 PRT1000010036(1000VDC)/PRT1000010435(750VDC) 瓷管 1 陶瓷
序 图号 名称 数 材料 备注
36 ±1.5
2
63 ±0.5
75 ±1.5
4
5
±
1
.5
2
0
.5
±
1
Datasheet使用图纸
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.4
2
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR000-xA10-y Series
Specifications
Model
Rated
Voltage
U n
Rated
Current
I n
Breaking
Capacity
I 1
    RoHS
REACH
无铅  (VDC) (A) (kA) TUV CCC CE cURus
LFR000-50A10-BT 1000 50 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-63A10-BT 1000 63 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-80A10-BT 1000 80 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-100A10-BT 1000 100 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-125A10-BT 1000 125 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-160A10-BT 1000 160 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-200A10-BT 1000 200 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-250A10-BT 1000 250 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
LFR000-50A10-BK 1000 50 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-63A10-BK 1000 63 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-80A10-BK 1000 80 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-100A10-BK 1000 100 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-125A10-BK 1000 125 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-160A10-BK 1000 160 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-200A10-BK 1000 200 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
LFR000-250A10-BK 1000 250 50 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ○ ⚫
Note: 1."●": Certification Obtained, RoHS and REACH Compliant, Pb Free.“○”：Not Certified .
          2. BT Mounting: M8 Bolts and Nuts are Recommended, Recommended Installation Torque 12 N·m.
          3.The minimum breaking capacity: 8 In
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.4